HOLE 1

Brett Quigley
Steve Allan
Steve Flesch
Paul Goydos
Ken Tanigawa
Robert Karlsson
Angel Cabrera
Retief Goosen
Ernie Els

Miguel Angel Jimenez

Simmons Bank
Championship

' Stephens

MORNING

7:25
7:35
7:45
7:55
8:05
8:15
8:25
8:35
8:45
8:55

HOLE 10

Tim Petrovic
Ken Duke
Joe Durant
Billy Andrade
Matt Gogel
Cameron Percy
Stephen Ames
Thomas Bjorn
David Duval
Vijay Singh

Thursday Pro Am-October 23, 2025

HOLE 1

Justin Leonard
Steven Alker
Paul Stankowski
Dicky Pride
Alex Cejka
Thongchai Jaidee
Stuart Appleby
Harrison Frazar
Boo Weekley
Mario Tiziani
Glen Day

AFTERNOON

11:45
11:55
12:05
12:15
12:25
12:35
12:45
12:55
1:05
1:15
1:25

HOLE 10

Padraig Harrington
Stewart Cink
Shane Bertsch
Rod Pampling
Tag Ridings
Tim O'Neal
Heath Slocum
Charlie Wi
Tommy Gainey
Scott Parel
No Team




